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RIER D FRIRREEE

BHHX3—2 EEYIERAYTIEBESNSEEICETLEE (1/2) _ _ | #EEFE TR
SERONE | EmES 129A0520 ET4 \ ZiE(2)-2 | FriEHh _EFARES KERHT RiE_ZTH
. SEFLO TIRICHKEET 51 SERBEA
ﬁﬁg TREOBBOSSEADAES TREDHBEEILNDAES TRENBBOSIENDAES TREOHBEEILNOKRES
= = AV = HVE Tl = = T HVE = W HVE ==
) X 4 Z'f; Tiﬁﬁb(z)o)ﬂﬁﬁﬁ jj(gl)\lch)é = % 'Fiﬁﬁgégg;kfli (mrg jj(lfilch)é = 4 .(—r.né; Lmb(:)o)u:ﬁ jj(llech)é = 4 J:myb(z)@tt.a (nﬁ ”(I‘(’i,’/'ﬁé
1 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.00/10.00 ~ 0.51 107.63|3m%E#B %5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.54 ~ 12.00 107.63|3m%E#B %5 =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.00]10.51 ~ 8.30 100.00| #h A4 |0.00 ~ 8.30| 2.16 10.92 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.54 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 12.00] 2.16 10.92
9 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 152 123.20|3m%E#B %5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.61 ~ 15.60 123.20|3m%E#BZ 5% =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.00]11.52 ~ 9.31 100.00| 1 A4t |0.00 ~ 9.31] 245 12.37 ZnLst 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.61 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 1560 2.45 12.37
3 100kN/m#%#8 2z % 1.00/10.00 ~ 0.94 114.09|3m%E#B %5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.53 ~ 13.36 114.09|3m%E#BZ 5% =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.001094 ~ 8.72 100.00| #hdst |0.00 ~ 8.72] 2.18 11.01 ZznLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.53 100.00] #hiist | 5.00 ~ 13.36] 2.18 11.01
4 100kN/m#%#8 2z % 1.00/10.00 ~ 1.09 116.47|3mZE#B %5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/m%# 2% 1.00] 11.77 ~ 16.75 116.47|3m%E#BZ 5 =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.0011.09 ~ 8.88 100.00| #hldst |0.00 ~ 8.88] 2.15 10.87 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 11.77 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 16.75] 2.15 10.87
5 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.00/10.00 ~ 0.68 110.09|3m%E#B %5 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.56 ~ 12.54 110.09|3m%E#BZ 5% =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.00/10.68 ~ 8.46 100.00| #hldst |0.00 ~ 8.46]| 2.15 10.87 ZznLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.56 100.00] #hiist | 5.00 ~ 1254 2.15 10.87
6 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 1.65 125.20|3m%E#B %25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.54 ~ 16.32 125.20| 3m%E#BZ % =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.001 165 ~ 943 100.00| 1 dst |0.00 ~ 9.43] 2.35 11.90 ZznLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.54 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 16.32| 2.35 11.90
7 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 238 137.10|3m%E#B %25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.67 ~ 22.00 137.10|3m%E#BZ % =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.0012.38 ~ 10.16 100.00] #hkist | 0.00 ~ 10.16] 2.61 13.19 ZznLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.67 100.00| #hiist | 5.00 ~ 22.00| 2.61 13.19
8 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.00/10.00 ~ 324 151.89|3m%# 25| 0.00 ~ 0.23] 3.13 15.81| 100kN/m#%i#BZ % 1.00] 10.59 ~ 28.55 151.89|3m%#E 25| 25.00 ~ 2855 3.13 15.81
Zn Lt 1.0013.24 ~ 11.03 100.00] #h kit [ 0.23 ~ 11.03] 3.00 15.16 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.59 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 25.00[ 3.00 15.16
9 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.00/10.00 ~ 3.21 151.25|3m%# 25| 0.00 ~ 0.20] 3.11 15.73]| 100kN/m#%i#BZ % 1.00] 10.57 ~ 28.21 151.25|3m%#E 25| 25.00 ~ 2821 3.11 15.73
Zhn Lt 1.0013.21 ~ 10.99 100.00] #h kit [ 0.20 ~ 10.99( 3.00 15.16 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.57 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 2500 3.00 15.16
10 100kN/m%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 295 146.77|3m%E#B 25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.68 ~ 29.60 146.77|3mZE#BZ 5 =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.0012.95 ~ 10.73 100.00] #hkist [ 0.00 ~ 10.73] 294 14.85 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.68 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 29.60| 2.94 14.85
11 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 296 147.06|3m%# 25| 0.00 ~ 0.23] 3.13 15.82| 100kN/m#%i#BZ % 1.00] 10.59 ~ 25.07 147.06|3m%#E 25| 25.00 ~ 25.07| 3.13 15.82
Zn Lt 1.0012.96 ~ 10.75 100.00] #h kit | 0.23 ~ 10.75| 3.00 15.16 ZnLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.59 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 25.00[ 3.00 15.16
12 100kN/m#%#8 2z 5% 1.0010.00 ~ 2.77 143.79|3m%E#B %25 = ~ = = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.59 ~ 23.22 143.79|3m%E#BZ 5 =l ~ - - -
Zn Lt 1.0012.77 ~ 10.56 100.00] Z#hlist |0.00 ~ 10.56] 2.78 14.03 ZznLst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.59 100.00] #hkist | 5.00 ~ 23.22| 2.78 14.03
13 100kN/m%#B x5 1.0010.00 ~ 2.61 140.96| 3m%E#BZ 5 ol ~ - = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.60 ~ 23.53 140.96|3m%E#BZ 5 ol ~ - - -
Zhst 1.0012.61 ~ 10.39 100.00] Zhist | 0.00 ~ 10.39| 264 13.34 zhst 1.00] 5.00 ~ 10.60 100.00] Zhkist | 5.00 ~ 2353| 2.64 13.34
14 100kN/m%#8 x5 1.0010.00 ~ 2.86 145.27|3m%# 25| 0.00 ~ 0.01| 3.01 15.20| 100kN/m#%#BZ % 1.00] 10.79 ~ 30.11 145.27|3m%# 25| 30.00 ~ 30.11| 3.01 15.20
Zhst 1.00| 2.86 ~ 10.64 100.00] Zh kst | 0.01 ~ 10.64] 3.00 15.16 zhst 1.00] 500 ~ 10.79 100.00] Zhist | 5.00 ~ 30.00] 3.00 15.16
15 100kN/m%#8 x5 1.0010.00 ~ 3.06 148.76| 3m%E B2 5 ol ~ - = —| 100kN/mM%# 25 1.00] 10.58 ~ 29.38 148.76| 3Im%E#B 2 5 ol ~ - - -
zh st 1.00{ 3.06 ~ 10.85 100.00| Z1Ll4t | 0.00 ~ 10.85| 2.98 15.08 ZhLst 1.00f 500 ~ 10.58 100.00| Zhn L5t 500 ~ 29.38] 2.98 15.0_8
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= = AV = HVE Tl = = T HVE = W HVE 2l 5
16 100kN/mM#%#BZ % 1.00({0.00 ~ 250 139.10|3m%E#B x5 = ~ - = —| 100kN/mM%#B 2% 1.00 10.81 ~ 2449 139.10|3m%EEZ 5 =l ~ - - -
Zzh st 1.00{ 250 ~ 10.28 100.00| Z#hiist | 0.00 ~ 10.28] 2.57 13.01 ZnLst 1.00f 5.00 ~ 10.81 100.00] #hist | 5.00 ~ 24.49| 257 13.01
100kN/M%#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ zh st ~ Zh st ~ Zzh st ~
100kN/M%Z#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ zh st ~ Zzh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/mM%Z#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/M%Z#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/mM%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~
100kN/M%Z#8B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/M%Z#8B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/mM%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zh st ~ Zzh st ~
100kN/mMZ#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/mM%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ zh st ~ Zh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/M%Z#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
zh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/mM%#8 % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/MZ#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#B % % ~ ImEEZD ~
zh st ~ Zzh st ~ Zzh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/mM%#B % % ~ ImEHBRD ~ 100kN/m%Z#BZ % ~ ImEEZD ~
Zzh st ~ zh st ~ Zh st ~ zh st ~
100kN/m#E#BZ % ~ ImEFEZD ~ 100kN/m%#8Z% ~ ImEFEZD ~
Zhst ~ ZhLlst ~ Zh s ~ ZhLs ~
100kN/m#E#BZ % ~ ImEFEZD ~ 100kN/m%#82% ~ ImEFEZD ~
Zhst ~ ZhLlst ~ Zh s ~ ZhLs ~
100kN/m#E#BZ % ~ 3ImEFEZD ~ 100kN/m%#8Z 5% ~ ImEFEZD ~
ZThESH ~ ZThLst ~ ZhLS ~ ZThESE ~
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